
Marian (Ind.) (7-1) -vs- Huntington (Ind.) (7-2)
11/20/18 at ,

 
 

 
 
Marian (Ind.) 73

Huntington (Ind.) 64

Date: 11/20/18
Time: 5:00 PM
Site: ,

Score By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Marian (Ind.) 9 19 15 30 73
Huntington (Ind.) 10 19 25 10 64

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
23 Karen Jones * 37 4-7 0-0 6-7 4-2 6 1 3 1 0 2 14
13 Macie Lively * 21 4-9 3-6 2-2 0-0 0 2 1 2 0 1 13
03 Abby Downard * 21 4-7 0-2 2-2 0-2 2 4 1 4 0 2 10
15 Rachel Titzer * 36 2-5 1-4 1-1 2-4 6 1 2 3 0 2 6
34 Dejah Cyrus * 27 2-7 0-0 2-2 1-6 7 3 2 2 1 0 6
32 Macy Willoughby 28 7-12 4-7 0-0 0-2 2 1 3 1 0 1 18
01 Cam Cardenas 10 1-2 0-1 0-2 0-2 2 0 0 2 0 0 2
14 Elle Williams 8 1-2 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2
00 Shanyce Makuei 4 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 1 0 0 2
20 Katie Giller 8 0-3 0-1 0-0 2-0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 4-2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 26-55 8-21 13-16 14-20 34 15 12 17 1 8 73

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 26-55   47.3% 8-21   38.1% 13-16   81.3%

Technical Fouls: (1) TEAM Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
12 Fryman, Sarah * 38 7-14 2-4 4-4 2-3 5 4 1 4 0 3 20
04 Richer, Maddie * 38 6-9 5-8 2-2 1-2 3 1 3 2 0 1 19
22 Doi, Sara * 22 1-3 1-3 2-2 1-2 3 1 1 4 0 0 5
05 Mohr, Erin * 17 1-4 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 2 2 1 0 0 2
32 Saylor, Brooke * 26 0-2 0-0 0-0 1-3 4 4 7 5 1 1 0
11 Zook, Erica 30 4-8 2-6 0-0 0-1 1 3 1 4 0 1 10
30 Morton, Casey 15 3-7 2-5 0-0 0-4 4 2 1 2 0 0 8
21 Dodds, Whitney 10 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 Rowles, Logan 3 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
41 In't Groen, Cindy 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 22-48 12-26 8-8 6-16 22 17 16 22 1 7 64

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 22-48   45.8% 12-26   46.2% 8-8   100.0%

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



1st Box Score
Marian (Ind.) 9

Huntington (Ind.) 10

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
23 Karen Jones 17 1-2 0-0 3-4 1-2 3 0 2 1 0 1 5
13 Macie Lively 11 1-3 1-2 0-0 0-0 0 2 1 2 0 0 3
3 Abby Downard 7 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 1 0 1 2
15 Rachel Titzer 16 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-2 2 1 2 2 0 1 0
34 Dejah Cyrus 7 1-4 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 2 0 1 0 0 2
32 Macy Willoughby 15 4-7 2-3 0-0 0-0 0 1 1 0 0 0 10
1 Cam Cardenas 7 1-2 0-1 0-2 0-2 2 0 0 1 0 0 2
14 Elle Williams 8 1-2 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2
0 Shanyce Makuei 4 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 1 0 0 2
20 Katie Giller 8 0-3 0-1 0-0 2-0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 4-1 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 100 11-26 3-8 3-6 8-10 18 11 6 10 0 3 28
42.3% 37.5% 50.0%

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
12 Fryman, Sarah 18 3-6 1-2 4-4 1-1 2 2 0 3 0 1 11
4 Richer, Maddie 18 2-4 1-3 2-2 0-2 2 1 1 1 0 1 7
22 Doi, Sara 17 0-1 0-1 2-2 0-2 2 1 1 1 0 0 2
5 Mohr, Erin 8 0-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0
32 Saylor, Brooke 13 0-1 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 2 3 3 1 1 0
11 Zook, Erica 14 1-2 1-2 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 1 0 0 3
30 Morton, Casey 8 2-4 2-3 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 1 0 0 6
21 Dodds, Whitney 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 Rowles, Logan 3 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
41 In't Groen, Cindy 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 100 8-21 5-11 8-8 3-8 11 8 7 11 1 4 29
38.1% 45.5% 100.0%



2nd Box Score
Marian (Ind.) 19

Huntington (Ind.) 19

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
23 Karen Jones 20 3-5 0-0 3-3 3-0 3 1 1 0 0 1 9
13 Macie Lively 10 3-6 2-4 2-2 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 1 10
3 Abby Downard 14 3-6 0-2 2-2 0-2 2 2 1 3 0 1 8
15 Rachel Titzer 20 2-4 1-3 1-1 2-2 4 0 0 1 0 1 6
34 Dejah Cyrus 20 1-3 0-0 2-2 1-3 4 1 2 1 1 0 4
32 Macy Willoughby 13 3-5 2-4 0-0 0-2 2 0 2 1 0 1 8
1 Cam Cardenas 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
14 Elle Williams 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 Shanyce Makuei 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 Katie Giller 0+ 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 100 15-29 5-13 10-10 6-10 16 4 6 7 1 5 45
51.7% 38.5% 100.0%

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
12 Fryman, Sarah 20 4-8 1-2 0-0 1-2 3 2 1 1 0 2 9
4 Richer, Maddie 20 4-5 4-5 0-0 1-0 1 0 2 1 0 0 12
22 Doi, Sara 5 1-2 1-2 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 3 0 0 3
5 Mohr, Erin 9 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2
32 Saylor, Brooke 13 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 2 4 2 0 0 0
11 Zook, Erica 16 3-6 1-4 0-0 0-0 0 2 1 3 0 1 7
30 Morton, Casey 7 1-3 0-2 0-0 0-3 3 1 1 1 0 0 2
21 Dodds, Whitney 10 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 Rowles, Logan 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
41 In't Groen, Cindy 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 100 14-27 7-15 0-0 3-8 11 9 9 11 0 3 35
51.9% 46.7% NaN


